

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19226/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/11/2011 in WP No. 7715/2010 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

UTTAM BIR SINGH BEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 02/12/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
for Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Jinendra Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as last chance, is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner to comply with the Office Report dated 14.09.2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)  
Court Master